28 June 1981 Sunday

22nd Race Starts At:

Prize
Silk Result
1

2

10

11

12
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1.)70.000 ¢

Horse Name
CAGATAY.8(1)

ELMAS.15(2)
SERGUL(3)
HAS.1(4)
KARAYIGIT*(5)
ZAFIRE.40/76(6)
SALDIRAY(7)
ZUBEYDA(®8)
BIRKADER.1(9)
GOZDE.1(10)
MESUDIYE.1(11)
ERAY(12)

KEKLIK(13)

Age
4y ah

4yo am
4yo dm
6yodh
5yokh
5yo am
7yodh
9yo km
5y ah
5yo am
5yo am
6yo am

4yo am

Race Result

2.)28.000 ¢
Sire

HLALUZZAMAN 14 - GUFRE20
SEKLAVI31 - ZEHRA.52
DORUHAN - GUFRE 17

ANBAL - BEDRA

GAKIRCALI3 - CEVRIYE2
CANBERK - ZAFIRE4.
DORUHAN - GUFRE 17
HLALUZZAMAN 23/67 - GILEK. 1961
SEKLAVI28 - TURFETUNNURS.
SAFDER- AYSECAN*
ALNASIP* - KEMYETULIRAK. 19
UNAL - KEMYETULIRAK 16

KONYALI - SAHRA.21

53
56,5
51,5
55
60
55,5
55
53,5
53,5
53,5
53,5
53,5

51,5

Condition 5

Weight
T.ADISEN

AGZKAN
TKOLCUOGLU
SAIMH.BASI
| TUFANLI
C.AYDIN
SMUTLU
ASOYDAN
MBAYRAM
YTEMELTAS
RTETIK
O.SEPETCI

H.KAYA

3.)14.000 ¢

Jockey
U KARAKURT

RKUCUK
SVARLI
ACIDECIYAN

H SOMVER

K KESKIN
AABUSOGLU
MOKUYUCU

H BIROL

Z TOZKOPARAN
N GULTEKIN

M C ERDOGAN

B MENTESOGLU

Owner

istanbul Racecourse (26th Day)

kg, 1600 Turf
4.)7.000 v
Trainer Time Win PSF St
149.10 490 1
0.0 2
0.0 3
0.0 4
0.0 5
0.0 6
0.0 7
0.0 8
0.0 9
0.0 10
0.0 11
0.0 12
0.0 13

Late Start RT



